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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 15 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
22.12.2024 - 17:23 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 2:03.96 88

E - 2014 - 2015

1. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:38.31 177
DSQ MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018

D - 2012 - 2013

1. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:44.36 148
2. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 2:05.11 86
3. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 3:08.94 25

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 1:15.01 400
2. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 1:21.04 317
3. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 1:25.82 267
4. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 1:41.22 162
5. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 1:49.40 129

DSQ ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Oktopod

B - 2008 - 2009

1. NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 1:30.21 230
2. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 1:38.02 179

A - Absolute

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 1:00.95 746
2. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 1:15.01 400
3. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 1:21.04 317
4. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 1:25.82 267
5. NELA, Dars 09 Otrila 1:30.21 230
6. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 1:38.02 179
7. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 1:38.31 177
8. MILESKI, Marko 11 Struga 1:41.22 162
9. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 1:44.36 148

10. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 1:49.40 129
11. HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini 2:03.96 88
12. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 2:05.11 86
13. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 3:08.94 25

DSQ ANDONOVSKI, Vojdan 10 Oktopod
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 15, Men, 100m Breaststroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Vardar 2018
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